
2016 Fallsburg Town Board Meeting Schedule  

Mon. Jan 04  Re-Org Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Jan. 11  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Jan .18  No Work Session Meeting – Martin Luther King Day – Holiday Closed   
Mon. Jan. 25  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
***************************************************************************************************** 
Mon.  Feb. 01  Work Session     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.    Feb. 08  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
Mon.   Feb. 15  No Work Session Meeting – President’s Day Holiday - Closed    
Mon. Feb. 22  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
***************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Mar. 07  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  Mar. 14  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Town Hall  
Mon.  Mar. 21  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  Mar. 28  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall  
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Apr. 04  Work Session     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  Apr. 11  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Town Hall  
Mon. Apr. 18  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall  
Mon. Apr. 25  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. May 02  Work Session    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
Mon. May 09  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
Mon. May 16  Work Session    6:00 p.m.    Town Hall 
Mon. May 23  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.  Town Hall 
*************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. June 06  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  June 13  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Sr. Center 
Mon. June 20  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Sr. Center 
Mon. June 27  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. July 04  No Work Session Meeting – Independence Day – Holiday - Closed 
Mon. July 11  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. July 18  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  July 25  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Aug. 01  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Aug. 08  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Aug. 15  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Aug. 22  Legislative Meeting     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Sept. 05  No Work Session Meeting – Labor Day Holiday - Closed   
Mon. Sept. 12  Legislative Meeting    6 00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Sept. 19  Work Session     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Sept. 26  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Oct. 03  No Work Session Meeting – Rosh Hashanah  
Mon. Oct. 10  No Legislative Meeting – Columbus Day Holiday - Closed     
Mon. Oct. 17  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon.  Oct. 24  Legislative Meeting     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon.  Nov. 07  Work Session     6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Nov. 14  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall    
Mon. Nov. 21  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Nov. 28  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
**************************************************************************************************** 
Mon. Dec. 05  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Dec. 12  Legislative Meeting    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Dec.19  Work Session    6:00 p.m.   Town Hall 
Mon. Dec. 26  No Legislative Meeting – Christmas Holiday Offices Closed      


